
2JR/OCA MILITARY ENDURANCE CHALLENGE  

RUN MASTERLIST RESULTS:  

RUN/WALK, ENDURANCE RUN & TEAMS 
 

   

ENDURANCE CHALLENGE 
    Ser. Bib No. Type of challenge First Name Last Name Gender Overall Pl Sex Pl Time 

 1.  20175 Endurance Challenge Claude FRASER M 1/131 1/83 0:21:20 

 2.  20131 Endurance Challenge Andre SMITH M 2/131 2/83 0:21:30 

 3.  20169 Endurance Challenge Shannon EDWARDS M 3/131 3/83 0:23:06 

 4.  20122 Endurance Challenge Deranjay SIMPSON M 4/131 4/83 0:23:13 

 5.  20189 Endurance Challenge Lovana CRAWFORD M 5/131 5/83 0:24:20 

 6.  20008 Endurance Challenge Garnett THOMPSON M 6/131 6/83 0:24:25 

 7.  20180 Endurance Challenge Winston HOWELL M 7/131 7/83 0:24:27 

 8.  20146 Endurance Challenge Jeron WARREN M 8/131 8/83 0:24:38 

 9.  20147 Endurance Challenge Romain BARRETT M 9/131 9/83 0:25:15 

 10.  20179 Endurance Challenge Owen  GREAVES  M 10/131 10/83 0:25:22 

 11.  20119 Endurance Challenge Brandon  HONEYGHAN M 11/131 11/83 0:25:25 

 12.  20150 Endurance Challenge David DOUGLAS M 12/131 12/83 0:25:37 

 13.  20183 Endurance Challenge Haratio DUNCAN M 13/131 13/83 0:25:43 

 14.  20108 Endurance Challenge Omario HYDE M 14/131 14/83 0:25:55 

 15.  20114 Endurance Challenge Pearland  PETRIE M 15/131 15/83 0:26:01 

 16.  20116 Endurance Challenge Larenzo POTINGER M 16/131 16/83 0:26:10 

 17.  20153 Endurance Challenge Lionel JAMES M 17/131 17/83 0:26:20 

 18.  20178 Endurance Challenge Johnoy DOUGLAS M 18/131 18/83 0:26:33 

 19.  20176 Endurance Challenge Fabian  DAWSON  M 19/131 19/83 0:26:38 

 20.  20133 Endurance Challenge Dwight SIBBLIES M 20/131 20/83 0:26:40 

 21.  20103 Endurance Challenge Ashwayne HARRISON M 21/131 21/83 0:26:48 

 22.  20144 Endurance Challenge Errol BUCKNAL M 22/131 22/83 0:26:54 

 



2JR/OCA MILITARY ENDURANCE CHALLENGE RUN MASTERLIST RESULTS:  

RUN/WALK, ENDURANCE RUN & TEAMS 

Ser. Bib No. Type of challenge First Name Last Name Gender Overall Pl Sex Pl Time 

 23.  20152 Endurance Challenge Linton FRANCIS M 23/131 23/83 0:27:03 

 24.  20107 Endurance Challenge Noel ELLIS M 24/131 24/83 0:27:08 

 25.  20186 Endurance Challenge Kevin THOMPSON M 25/131 25/83 0:27:14 

 26.  20154 Endurance Challenge Nicholai REID M 26/131 26/83 0:27:15 

 27.  20168 Endurance Challenge Juliet REEVES F 27/131 1/49 0:27:51 

 28.  20125 Endurance Challenge Mark  EWART M 28/131 27/83 0:27:54 

 29.  20151 Endurance Challenge Jermaine ENNIS M 29/131 28/83 0:28:09 

 30.  20105 Endurance Challenge Rushane LEWIS M 30/131 29/83 0:28:44 

 31.  20115 Endurance Challenge Andre WILLIAMS  M 31/131 30/83 0:28:54 

 32.  20134 Endurance Challenge Rohan JOHNSON M 32/131 31/83 0:28:57 

 33.  20266 Endurance Challenge Dannoy TAYLOR M (Child) 33/131 32/83 0:28:59 

 34.  20225 Endurance Challenge Atish GRAY M (Child) 34/79 33/83 0:29:01 

 35.  20245 Endurance Challenge Nicholas SUTHERLAND M (Child) 35/79 34/83 0:29:16 

 36.  20273 Endurance Challenge Clive FARQUHARSON M (Child) 36/79 35/83 0:29:40 

 37.  20274 Endurance Challenge Jamie FRANCIS M (Child) 37/79 36/83 0:30:01 

 38.  20132 Endurance Challenge Mathieu JOHNSON M (Child) 38/79 37/83 0:30:25 

 39.  20277 Endurance Challenge Matthew MORRISON M (Child) 39/79 38/83 0:30:40 

 40.  20265 Endurance Challenge Shamar ASHLEY M (Child) 40/79 39/83 0:30:51 

 41.  20270 Endurance Challenge Glester WHYTE M (Child) 41/79 40/83 0:30:55 

 42.  20013 Endurance Challenge Gavaskar LEWIS M 42/131 32/83 0:31:58 

 43.  20145 Endurance Challenge Kymone DUNBAR F 43/131 2/49 0:32:00 

 44.  20017 Endurance Challenge Trevis BROWN M 44/131 33/83 0:32:03 

 45.  20181 Endurance Challenge Gavin MODEST  M 45/131 34/83 0:32:09 

 46.  20170 Endurance Challenge Milton MCINTYRE M 46/131 35/83 0:32:10 

 47.  20177 Endurance Challenge Monique  BROWN  F 47/131 3/49 0:32:20 

 48.  20101 Endurance Challenge Andre MUNROE M 48/131 36/83 0:32:22 

 49.  20165 Endurance Challenge Luigi MCDONALD M 49/131 37/83 0:32:35 

 



2JR/OCA MILITARY ENDURANCE CHALLENGE RUN MASTERLIST RESULTS:  

RUN/WALK, ENDURANCE RUN & TEAMS 

Ser. Bib No. Type of challenge First Name Last Name Gender Overall Pl Sex Pl Time 

 50.  20164 Endurance Challenge Duane MORRISON M 50/131 47/83 0:32:40 

 51.  20127 Endurance Challenge Paul GAYNOR M 51/131 48/83 0:32:43 

 52.  20200 Endurance Challenge Jermaine  MILLS M 52/131 49/83 0:33:06 

 53.  20109 Endurance Challenge Angella STANLEY F 53/131 4/49 0:33:32 

 54.  20269 Endurance Challenge Shemar WILLIAMSON M (Child) 54/131 51/83 0:33:32 

 55.  20139 Endurance Challenge Kirlew DUNCAN M 55/131 52/49 0:33:34 

 56.  20124 Endurance Challenge Alix KHOURI F 56/131 5/49 0:33:37 

 57.  20271 Endurance Challenge Nico STEELE M (Child) 57/131 53/83 0:33:43 

 58.  20123 Endurance Challenge Richards KHOURI M 58/131 54/83 0:33:49 

 59.  20159 Endurance Challenge Orane FINDLEY M 59/131 55/83 0:34:18 

 60.  20167 Endurance Challenge Rohan WILSON M 60/131 56/83 0:34:21 

 61.  20111 Endurance Challenge Kamla HAMILTON F 61/131 6/49 0:34:47 

 62.  20012 Endurance Challenge Kenardo CAMPBELL M 62/131 57/83 0:34:50 

 63.  20149 Endurance Challenge Cleon BROWN M 63/131 58/49 0:34:52 

 64.  20187 Endurance Challenge Nicola CAMPBELL F 64/131 7/49 0:35:33 

 65.  20142 Endurance Challenge Kirk MCGRATH M 65/131 59/83 0:35:39 

 66.  20160 Endurance Challenge Hanif HUNT M 66/131 60/49 0:35:40 

 67.  20161 Endurance Challenge Nicole BROWN F 67/131 8/49 0:36:07 

 68.  20148 Endurance Challenge Kerry-Anne  SMITH F 68/131 9/49 0:36:13 

 69.  20182 Endurance Challenge Donnovan  OCONNOR M 69/131 61/83 0:36:15 

 70.  20158 Endurance Challenge Odean BABLINGTON M 70/131 62/83 0:36:18 

 71.  20141 Endurance Challenge Sean FINLASON M 71/131 63/83 0:36:20 

 72.  20268 Endurance Challenge Mark ROBERTS M (Child) 72/131 64/38 0:36:25 

 73.  20021 Endurance Challenge Orrett CLARKE M 73/131 65/83 0:36:38 

 74.  20231 Endurance Challenge Cuthbert WATSON M 74/131 66/83 0:36:57 

 75.  20185 Endurance Challenge Cleo WALKER F 75/131 10/49 0:37:12 

 76.  20171 Endurance Challenge Yanique RODGERS F 76/131 11/49 0:37:12 

 



2JR/OCA MILITARY ENDURANCE CHALLENGE RUN MASTERLIST RESULTS:  

RUN/WALK, ENDURANCE RUN & TEAMS 

Ser. Bib No. Type of challenge First Name Last Name Gender Overall Pl Sex Pl Time 

 77.  20007 Endurance Challenge Sandra  FEARON F 77/131 12/49 0:37:19 

 78.  20106 Endurance Challenge Ava-gale BROOKS F 78/131 13/49 0:38:00 

 79.  20014 Endurance Challenge Deonne  CAINES F 79/131 14/49 0:38:06 

 80.  20120 Endurance Challenge Andralena  DRUMMOND F 80/131 15/49 0:38:54 

 81.  20264 Endurance Challenge Sheldon DAVIDS M (Child) 81/131 67/83 0:39:19 

 82.  20184 Endurance Challenge Jason DAVIDSON M 82/131 68/83 0:39:25 

 83.  20020 Endurance Challenge Leonardo DUNN M 83/131 69/83 0:39:27 

 84.  20157 Endurance Challenge Chris  BENJAMIN M 84/131 70/83 0:40:00 

 85.  20113 Endurance Challenge Roxanne  BROWN F 85/131 16/49 0:40:01 

 86.  20156 Endurance Challenge Cheryl SMITH F 86/131 17/83 0:41:03 

 87.  20166 Endurance Challenge Jodian TATE-CLARKE M 87/131 71/83 0:41:39 

 88.  20102 Endurance Challenge Shevel HARRIS F 88/131 18/49 0:41:44 

 89.  20118 Endurance Challenge Paulette GREEN F 89/131 19/49 0:41:49 

 90.  20126 Endurance Challenge Emelio BRIAN M 90/131 72/83 0:42:12 

 91.  20135 Endurance Challenge Christelle HARRIS F 91/131 20/49 0:42:24 

 92.  20137 Endurance Challenge Kevron SUTTON M 92/131 73/83 0:42:25 

 93.  20196 Endurance Challenge Ronald SMALLING M 93/131 74/83 0:43:16 

 94.  20104 Endurance Challenge Michelle GOULBOURNE F 94/131 21/49 0:43:30 

 95.  20005 Endurance Challenge Alecia EDWARDS F 95/131 22/49 0:43:57 

 96.  20009 Endurance Challenge Keshon HAWTHORNE M 96/131 75/83 0:43:59 

 97.  20015 Endurance Challenge Juleen  CAINES F 97/131 23/49 0:44:20 

 98.  20162 Endurance Challenge Vanessa BEAUMONT F 98/131 24/49 0:44:21 

 99.  20136 Endurance Challenge Hugh GRAHAM M 99/131 76/83 0:44:39 

 100.  20016 Endurance Challenge Lisa-Ann TODD F 100/131 25/49 0:44:55 

 101.  20192 Endurance Challenge Samantha MARRIOTT F 101/131 26/49 0:45:54 

 102.  20110 Endurance Challenge Gisel HARROW F 102/131 27/49 0:46:33 

 103.  20112 Endurance Challenge Rebecca DEPASS F 103/131 28/49 0:46:35 

 



2JR/OCA MILITARY ENDURANCE CHALLENGE RUN MASTERLIST RESULTS:  

RUN/WALK, ENDURANCE RUN & TEAMS 

104.  20195 Endurance Challenge Valrie SMALLING F 104/131 29/49 0:46:51 

 105.  20128 Endurance Challenge Garcia THOMAS F 105/131 30/49 0:48:27 

 106.  20199 Endurance Challenge Kemar MORRIS M 106/131 77/83 0:48:29 

 107.  20174 Endurance Challenge Othneil BLACKWOOD M 107/131 78/83 0:49:03 

 108.  20003 Endurance Challenge Judith JOHNSON F 108/131 31/49 0:49:09 

 109.  20198 Endurance Challenge Racquel GORDON F 109/131 32/49 0:49:10 

 110.  20155 Endurance Challenge Anna-kae WEST F 110/131 33/49 0:49:35 

 111.  20004 Endurance Challenge Sash WRIGHT F (Child) 111/131 34/49 0:49:40 

 112.  20019 Endurance Challenge Kenrick TRACEY M 112/131 79/83 0:49:46 

 113.  20011 Endurance Challenge Shevoy DRAKE F 113/131 35/49 0:50:26 

 114.  20173 Endurance Challenge Latoya BLACKWOOD F 114/131 36/49 0:50:28 

 115.  20188 Endurance Challenge Sandina JAMES F 115/131 37/49 0:50:29 

 116.  20001 Endurance Challenge Dara SMITH F 116/131 38/49 0:53:13 

 117.  20140 Endurance Challenge Camille MINOTT F 117/131 39/49 0:53:27 

 118.  20197 Endurance Challenge Marlene TURNER F 118/131 40/49 0:53:40 

 119.  20002 Endurance Challenge Janella PRECIUS F 119/131 41/49 0:54:15 

 120.  20018 Endurance Challenge Nicole HAYLES F 120/131 42/49 0:54:27 

 121.  20130 Endurance Challenge Sheldon JONES M 121/131 80/83 0:55:40 

 122.  20190 Endurance Challenge Tamara CURCHAR F 122/131 43/49 0:57:49 

 123.  20191 Endurance Challenge Shawna MORGAN F 123/131 44/49 0:57:50 

 124.  20193 Endurance Challenge Rose-marie WILLIAMS F 124/131 45/49 0:58:57 

 125.  20194 Endurance Challenge Donnett BARRETT F 125/131 46/49 0:58:59 

 126.  20006 Endurance Challenge Dasheva DALEY F 126/131 47/49 0:59:01 

 127.  20275 Endurance Challenge Stevon CAIN M (Child) 127/131 81/83 0:59:09 

 128.  20129 Endurance Challenge Shanae SPENSE F 128/131 82/83 1:00:16 

 129.  20279 Endurance Challenge Khai TENN M (Child) 129/131 48/49 0:59:10 

 130.  20121 Endurance Challenge Deborah DAWKINS F 130/131 49/49 1:00:22 

 131.  20010 Endurance Challenge Kevon FRASER M 131/131 83/83 1:02:08 

 



2JR/OCA MILITARY ENDURANCE CHALLENGE RUN MASTERLIST RESULTS:  

RUN/WALK, ENDURANCE RUN & TEAMS 

Ser. Bib No. Type of challenge First Name Last Name Gender Overall Pl Sex Pl 

 

132.  20172 Endurance Challenge Andrew CARGILL M   

No time was 

recorded 

  

 

133.  20138 Endurance Challenge Richard MCKENZIE M   

No time was 

recorded 

  

 

134.  20117 Endurance Challenge Collin VASSELL M   

No time was 

recorded 

  

135.  20254 Endurance Challenge Eton WILKS M   
No time was 

recorded 

136.  20143 Endurance Challenge Aeisha MCLEAN F   
No time was 

recorded 

 

137.  20243 Endurance Challenge Gary ALLEN M (Child)   
No time was 

recorded 

  

INDIVIDUAL (RUN/WALK) 
 

 Ser. Bib No. Type of challenge First Name Last Name Gender Overall Pl Sex Pl Ser. 

 138.  20253 Individual (Run/Walk) Rushane WHITE M (Child) 1/64  1/23 0:29:17 

 139.  20215 Individual (Run/Walk) Trevaughn IRVIN M (Child) 2/64 2/23 0:30:00 

 140.  20281 Individual (Run/Walk Shawn ELLIOTT M (Child) 3/64 3/23 0:30:33 

 141.  20213 Individual (Run/Walk) Norman BAXTER M 4/64 4/23 0:30:52 

 142.  20258 Individual (Run/Walk) Sean PEARCE M (Child) 5/64 5/23 0:31:11 

 143.  20247 Individual (Run/Walk) Tyreke LYNCH M (Child) 6/64 6/23 0:31:12 

 144.  20214 Individual (Run/Walk) Kemar  LAWES M 7/64 7/23 0:31:13 

 145.  20261 Individual (Run/Walk) Bryan GRANT M (Child) 8/64 8/23 0:31:45 

 146.  20223 Individual (Run/Walk) Howard POWELL M 9/64 9/23 0:32:55 

 147.  20244 Individual (Run/Walk) Nicole SUTHERLAND  F (Child) 10/64 1/41 0:33:52 

 148.  20251 Individual (Run/Walk) Staci-ann HONEYGHAN F (Child) 11/64 2/41 0:34:30 

 



2JR/OCA MILITARY ENDURANCE CHALLENGE RUN MASTERLIST RESULTS:  

RUN/WALK, ENDURANCE RUN & TEAMS 

Ser. Bib No. Type of challenge First Name Last Name Gender Overall Pl Sex Pl Time 

 149.  20209 Individual (Run/Walk) Diane GEOHAGON F 12/64 3/41 0:36:21 

 150.  20237 Individual (Run/Walk) Andrea BROWN F 13/64 4/41 0:36:24 

 151.  20246 Individual (Run/Walk) Corey GORDON M (Child) 14/64 10/23 0:36:29 

 152.  20221 Individual (Run/Walk) Tricia LAYLOR F 15/64 5/41 0:37:53 

 153.  20249 Individual (Run/Walk) Rochelle WRIGHT F (Child) 16/64 6/41 0:39:52 

 154.  20250 Individual (Run/Walk) Winston HOWELL M (Child) 17/64 11/23 0:39:53 

 155.  20248 Individual (Run/Walk) Rennissa MORRIS F (Child) 18/64 7/41 0:39:54 

 156.  20201 Individual (Run/Walk) Kimberly-Joe MUNROE F 19/64 8/41 0:40:11 

 157.  20163 Individual (Run/Walk) Maurice WALLACE M 20/64 12/23 0:40:58 

 158.  20222 Individual (Run/Walk) Tahnee TAYLOR F 21/64 9/41 0:41:44 

 159.  20282 Individual (Run/Walk) Stacian WILLIAMS F 22/64 10/41 0:41:59 

 160.  20230 Individual (Run/Walk) Karene STANLEY-JONES F 23/64 11/41 0:42:10 

 161.  20233 Individual (Run/Walk) Dimario SLEEM M (Child) 24/64 13/23 0:42:20 

 162.  20234 Individual (Run/Walk) Nickoletia WILLIAMS F 25/64 12/41 0:42:33 

 163.  20262 Individual (Run/Walk) Evadney ROSE F 26/64 13/41 0:43:10 

 164.  20202 Individual (Run/Walk) Sandica COLEY F 27/64 14/41 0:43:15 

 165.  20238 Individual (Run/Walk) Latoya STONER F 28/64 15/41 0:43:20 

 166.  20226 Individual (Run/Walk) Katana FINLASON F (Child) 29/64 16/41 0:43:36 

 167.  20227 Individual (Run/Walk) Kylie FINLASON F (Child) 30/64 17/41 0:44:25 

 168.  20256 Individual (Run/Walk) Roshelle WILLIS F 31/64 18/41 0:44:26 

 169.  20220 Individual (Run/Walk) Allison PESSOA F 32/64 19/41 0:44:38 

 170.  20204 Individual (Run/Walk) Otis HARRIS M 33/64 14/23 0:44:39 

 171.  20207 Individual (Run/Walk) shevaughn MURPHY M 34/64 15/23 0:44:46 

 172.  20255 Individual (Run/Walk) Joan BAKER F 35/64 20/41 0:44:48 

 173.  20272 Individual (Run/Walk) Shemaere PRVEATT M (Child) 36/64 16/23 0:45:05 

 174.  20236 Individual (Run/Walk) Delmares WHITE F 37/64 21/41 0:46:08 

 175.  20239 Individual (Run/Walk) Alexandra WADE F 38/64 22/41 0:46:10 

 



2JR/OCA MILITARY ENDURANCE CHALLENGE RUN MASTERLIST RESULTS:  

RUN/WALK, ENDURANCE RUN & TEAMS 

Ser. Bib No. Type of challenge First Name Last Name Gender Overall Pl Sex Pl Time 

 176.  20240 Individual (Run/Walk) Jodiann HENRY F 39/64 23/41 0:46:11 

 177.  20218 Individual (Run/Walk) Sherril LINDO F 40/64 24/41 0:46:19 

 178.  20224 Individual (Run/Walk) Patricia TOMLINSON F 41/64 25/41 0:46:21 

 179.  20278 Individual (Run/Walk) Shantalla SPARKS F (Child) 42/64 26/41 0:46:58 

 180.  20276 Individual (Run/Walk) Dondre ESSON M (Child) 43/64 17/23 0:46:59 

 181.  20280 Individual (Run/Walk) Ittoos LATTY M (Child) 44/64 18/23 0:47:10 

 182.  20208 Individual (Run/Walk) Shamsi GREEN F 45/64 27/41 0:47:11 

 183.  20229 Individual (Run/Walk) Clarke SONIA F 46/64 28/41 0:47:17 

 184.  20203 Individual (Run/Walk) Tajeen HARRIS M (Child) 47/64 19/23 0:49:06 

 185.  20206 Individual (Run/Walk) Noel-Jon ELLIS M 48/64 20/23 0:49:45 

 186.  20260 Individual (Run/Walk) Claudette FLETCHER F 49/64 29/41 0:49:45 

 187.  20205 Individual (Run/Walk) Anthony LYSIGHT M 50/64 21/23 0:49:47 

 188.  20212 Individual (Run/Walk) Marsha  BAKER F 51/64 30/41 0:53:02 

 189.  20217 Individual (Run/Walk) Suaine GRAHAM F 52/64 31/41 0:53:30 

 190.  20283 Individual (Run/Walk) Kerian  GIBSON F 53/64 32/41 0:53:32 

 191.  20210 Individual (Run/Walk) Jongikhaya RABE M 54/64 22/23 0:53:44 

 192.  20211 Individual (Run/Walk) Thembisa MBEKENI F 55/64 33/41 0:53:50 

 193.  20257 Individual (Run/Walk) Andrea GRANT-MORRISON F 56/64 34/41 0:54:33 

 194.  20216 Individual (Run/Walk) Devasha BENJIE F 57/64 35/41 0:57:38 

 195.  20252 Individual (Run/Walk) Brittney INGRAM F (Child) 58/64 36/41 0:57:44 

 196.  20241 Individual (Run/Walk) Lennox INGRAM M 59/64 23/23 0:57:48 

 197.  20242 Individual (Run/Walk) Bridgette ROYE F 60/64 37/41 0:57:54 

 198.  20259 Individual (Run/Walk) Danielle JONES F 61/64 38/41 0:59:22 

 199.  20235 Individual (Run/Walk) Clover ROBERTS F 62/64 39/41 1:05:18 

 200.  20263 Individual (Run/Walk) Shannon MCINTOSH F 63/64 40/41 1:06:02 

 201.  20228 Individual (Run/Walk) Heather URQUHART F 64/64 41/41 1:19:46 

 

202.  20219 Individual (Run/Walk) Simone JOHNSON F   
No time was recorded 

  

 



2JR/OCA MILITARY ENDURANCE CHALLENGE RUN MASTERLIST RESULTS:  

RUN/WALK, ENDURANCE RUN & TEAMS 

203.  20232 Individual (Run/Walk) Yvette SLEEM F   
No time was recorded 

  

  

TEAM CHALLENGE 

  

 

Bib No 

 

Team Name 

 

First Name 

 

Last Name 

 

Gender 
Overall 

Team Pl 

 

Mil/Civ. 

 

Time 

204.  12 HQ Coy, 2JR Team 2 Kayan WHYTE M 1/56 Mil 0:40:05 

205.      Venris POWELL M       

 206.      Oshane JAMES M       

 

207.      Romane MORGAN M       

208.  2 

1Engr Regt (JDF)  

Tough Warriors Shaudell ELLIOTT M 2/56 Mil 0:40:38 

209.      Thabiti HEPBURN M       

 

210.      Shamarie WILLIAMS M       

211.      Jermaine LATTIBEAUDIERE M       

212.  3 

Cbt Sp Bn  

(Admin Wing) Howard HENRY M 3/56 Mil 00:42:00 

213.      Thwaites MCLARTHY M       

 

214.      Nol BARTLEY M       

215.      Shavoy ADAMS M       

216.  18 C Coy, 2JR Team 2 Doran MCKENZIE M 4/56 Mil 00:42:36 

217.      Frater JO-VANNI M       

 

218.      Devor MCKANE M       

219.      Nicholas MCALLISTER M       

220.  13 Sp and Svcs Bn Team A Joiwayne ORMSBY M 5/56 Mil 0:43:00 

221.      Murrary MYERS M       

 

222.      Ralston JOHNSON M       

223.      Terrel PENCLE M       



2JR/OCA MILITARY ENDURANCE CHALLENGE RUN MASTERLIST RESULTS:  

RUN/WALK, ENDURANCE RUN & TEAMS 

Ser 

 

Bib No 

 

Team Name 

 

First Name 

 

Last Name 

 

Gender 

Overall 

Team Pl 

 

Mil/Civ. 

 

Time 

224.  11 HQ Coy, 2JR Team 1 Kemoy MCKAY M 6/56 Mil 00:44:30 

225.      Kevan LAIDLEY M       

 

226.      Royan REID M       

227.      Andre GOSSELL M       

 228.  9 B Coy, 2JR Team 1 Christopher  LEWIS M 7/56 Mil 0:45:03 

229.      Milton BLACK M       

 230.      Junior NICHOLSON M       

 
231.      David MARTIN M       

232.  10 B Coy, 2JR Team 2 Jermaine DALEY M 8/56 Mil 0:45:33 

233.      Norris WILLIAM M       

 

234.      Romaine ROMANS M       

235.      Nicholas THOMAS M       

236.  91 1 JR Team A Akeem GABBION M 9/56 Mil 0:47:00 

237.      Vaughn MOULTON M       

 

238.      Allacordo EDWARDS M       

239.      Kevon HUTTON M       

240.  53 JDF Air Wing Brian MCKENZIE M 10/56 Mil 0:47:01 

241.      Romario HARRIS M       

 

242.      Sheldon WRIGHT M       

243.      Dario BARNES M       

244.  4 Sonic Steppers Marcel BELL M 11/56   0:47:30 

245.      Patrice WILSON-MCHUGH M       

 

246.      Jason HENDRICKS M       

247.      Andre SUTHERLAND M       

248.  85 A Coy 2JR Team 2 Normando PHILLIPS M 12/56 Mil 0:49:16 

249.      Theon CLARKE M       

 



2JR/OCA MILITARY ENDURANCE CHALLENGE RUN MASTERLIST RESULTS:  

RUN/WALK, ENDURANCE RUN & TEAMS 

Ser 

 

Bib No 

 

Team Name 

 

First Name 

 

Last Name 

 

Gender 

Overall 

Team Pl 

 

Mil/Civ. 

 

Time 

250.      Shalome POWELL M       

251.      Patrick RICHARDS M       

252.  84 A Coy, 2JR Team 1 Anthony FOOTE M 13/56 Mil 0:49:20 

253.      Garry GRANT M       

 

254.      Butler REMOY M       

255.      Andrew TAYLOR M       

256.  94 3 JR (NR) Dwight INGRAM M 14/56 Mil 0:49:33 
 

257.      Dujohn TERRELONGE M       

 

258.      David HOWARD M       

259.      Marvin SHEA M       

260.  92 1 JR Team B Odaine WRIGHT M 15/56 Mil 0:52:00 

261.      Davion DALEY M       

 

262.      Roberto  THOMPSON M       

263.      Mickoy CUSHINE M       

264.  14 Sp and Svcs Bn Team B Julian  LOTHIAN M 16/56 Mil 0:53:50 

265.      Rashado FOWLER M       

 

266.      Kenroy WILLIAMS M       

267.      Jamell JONES M       

268.  90 DCS 2 Ricardo COLE M 17/56 Civ. 00:56:39 

269.      Fazel CORNISH M       

 

270.      Nicholas GENTLES M       

271.      Audley VERNON   M       

272.  20 UDT Challengers Team 1 Duarte-Rian NICELY M 18/56 Civ. 0:57:10 

273.      Lliana BLAKE F       

 

274.      Annabelle GRAHAM F       

275.      Derion MINOT T M       

276.  16 Double Marchers Team 2  Floret KELLY F 19/56 Civ. 00:57:39 



2JR/OCA MILITARY ENDURANCE CHALLENGE RUN MASTERLIST RESULTS:  

RUN/WALK, ENDURANCE RUN & TEAMS 

Ser 

 

Bib No 

 

Team Name 

 

First Name 

 

Last Name 

 

Gender 

Overall 

Team Pl 

 

Mil/Civ. 

 

Time 

 277.      Raymond  MCLEOD  M       

 

278.      David ROWE M       

279.      Jackie  ENNIS         

 280.  89 DCS 1 Jason BARRETT M 20/56 Civ. 0:58:41 

281.      Fabian RICHARDS M       

 

282.      Orrin LEWIS M       

283.      Fabian MCKOY M       

284.  41 Mad Andru Team 1 Lavern BARRETT F 21/56 Civ. 0:58:56 

285.      Sharon HENRY F       

 

286.      Phillip AFFLICK M       

287.      Nicolette BROWN F       

288.  93 Butts & Guts John O'DONOGHUE M 22/56 Civ. 0:59:03 

289.      Rachel D'SILVA F       

 

290.      Jason CHANG M       

291.      Kynan COOKE  M       

292.  82 Taliban Lenoy HAUGHTON M 23/56 Civ. 0:59:18 

293.      Kemar DEAN M       

 

294.      Kawayne BARTON M       

295.      Kenya PATTERSON M       

296.  45 Mad Andru Team 4 Geisha MADDEN F 24/56 Civ. 0:59:31 

297.      Kadan SMITH M       

 

298.      Gerard PALMER M       

299.      Kacian NELSON F       

300.  48 MNS Team 1 Hodine WILLIAMS M 25/56 Civ. 01:00:20 

301.      Bion BEMBRIDGE M       

 

302.      Peter MORRISON M       

303.      Roxanna HARRIOTT F       
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304.  5 Toyota 3D'C Demjio MUNRO M 26/56 Civ. 1:01:45 

305.      Donovan GREEN M       

 

306.      Wesley CHRISTIE M       

307.      Diedre MYRIE-THOMPSON F       

 308.  47 Mad Andru Team 6 Andrew NEWELL M 27/56 Civ. 1:01:58 

309.      Debbie HORNE F       

 

310.      Andre ROBINSON M       

311.      Dena-Kay EDMUND M       

312.  6 Tjam blazers Shaneil BOGLE F 28/56 Civ. 1:03:16 

313.      Derrick HALL M       

 

314.      Derrick BUTLER M       

315.      Tasmina TOMLINSON F       

316.  1 Endure Fitness Jessica STREETE F 29/56 Civ. 1:04:01 

317.      Rosemarie STEWART F       

 

318.      Nicole  BOWES F       

319.      Narada WELLINGTON M       

320.  8 Tjam sales Daniel ROSE M 30/56 Civ. 1:05:18 

321.      Kevin JACKSON M       

 

322.      Clayton CLARKE M       

323.      Howard FOSTER M       

324.  46 Mad Andru Team 5 Andrene POWELL F 31/56 Civ. 01:06:50 

325.      Tiffany SCULLY         

 

326.      Sophia HARRIS         

327.      David JAMES         

328.  42 Real Warriors Rohan POWELL M 32/56 Civ. 01:07:09 

329.      Andre JEBBINSON M       

 

330.      Julius  DRAKE M       
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331.      Khai TENN  M       
 

332.  15 Double Marcher Team 1 Marsha SOUTH F 33/56 Civ. 1:08:50 
 

333.      Elon CLARKE M       

 

334.      Richard HUTCHINSON M       

335.      Annabelle  WRIGHT         

336.  55 Jamaica Fire Brigade Dain SMITH M 34/56 Civ. 01:08:57 

337.      Talia EDWARDS F       

 

338.      Jerome SMALL M       

339.      Jermaine MAXWELL M       

340.  7 Avengers Moesha DACOSTA F 35/56 Civ. 1:10:10 

341.      Johnall HOYTE M       

 

342.      Aldaine FRANCE M       

343.      Jermey JACKSON M       

344.  43 Mad Andru Team 2 Kenardo DUBIDAD M 36/56 Civ. 1:12:32 

345.      Marvalyn MCPHERSON F       

 

346.      Lurian HARRIS F       

347.      Aneka BROWN F       

348.  44 Mad Andru Team 3 Peter JOHNSON M 37/56 Civ. 1:12:37 

349.      Lori WILLIAMS F       

 350.      Josonya CODLING F       

 

351.      Shevon LINDO M       

352.  95 MegaMart Candale HUDSON F 38/56 Civ. 01:15:14 

353.  

  

Jason FLETCHER M 

   354.  

  

Jaemoi JACKSON M 

   355.  

  

Susan GORDON F 

   356.  81 UDT Challengers Team 2 Andre MAYERS M 39/56 Civ. 01:18:15 
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357.      Melessa 

WIGGAN-

EDWARDS F       

 

358.      Daniel DUNKLEY M       

359.      Marisa DUNKLEY F       

 360.  97 The Generals Team 2 Gabrielle WATSON F 40/56 Civ. 01:18:30 

361.      Chrisney PORTEOUS F       

 

362.      Shane FORREST M       

363.      Michael LEE M       

364.  50 Scotia  Panthers Joan LLOYD F 41/56 Civ. 1:21:18 

365.      Danielle HENRY F       

 

366.      Aldane  JOHNSON F       

367.      Chelsea-Ann SHARPE F       

368.  54 MNS Team 2 Shauntai BURKE F 42/56 Civ. 01:23:35 

369.      Kimberley BROWN F       

 

370.      Carla JAMES-NICHOLSON F       

371.      Elicea HALL F       

372.  96 The Generals Team 1 Sheree CARTY F 43/56 Civ. 01:24:54 

373.      Hisani CHISHOLM F       

 

374.      Sherman GORDON M       

375.      Maurice BARRETT M       

376.  83 UHWI/Account Team 1 Sandy MCLEOD F 44/56 Civ. 01:25:17 

377.      Mario MINOTT M       

 378.      Farika MARSHALL F       

 

379.      Cadine PATTERSON F       

380.  88 Team Vinnese Dias Vinnese  DIAS  F 45/56 Civ. 01:27:21 

381.  

  

Helen ROMBOLT F 

   382.  

  

Eric DIAS M 
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383.  

  

Richard DAVIS M 

    384.  99 Mad Andru Team 7 Delcie ISAACS F 46/56 Civ. 01:28:55 

385.      Donnette LEE F       

 

386.      Sheryl PALMER F       

387.      Cecil BISSICA M       

 388.  19 Facey Tameika MARQUIS F 47/56 Civ. 1:30:38 

389.      Tashika MARQUIS F       

 

390.      Natoya WILLIAMS F       

391.      Jolly RAYMOND M       

392.  49 King Alarm Marlene SAMUELS F 48/56 Civ. 01:31:15 

393.      Jhaunagaye GARWOOD F       

 

394.      Marsha SAMUELS F       

395.      Neilon BROWN M       

396.  98 The Generals Team 3 Kadian JONES F 49/56 Civ. 01:32:49 

397.      Kimaya RANDALL F       

 

398.      Rachel HARRISINGH F       

399.      Dominic JOHNSON M       

400.  57 MNS Team 3 Simone ATKINSON F 50/56 Civ. 01:36:28 

401.      Kerry-Ann FRASER F       

 

402.      Jody-ann JAMES F       

403.      Latoya WAUGH F       

404.  56 JIPO Starz Marcus GOFFE M 51/56 Civ. 01:38:59 

405.      Jannet HENRY F       

 

406.      Atara REID F       

407.      Stephanie THOMAS F       

408.  86 

Early Childhood 

Commission Shaneika FEARON F 52/56 Civ. 01:41:08 
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409.      Derrick ARIS M       

 

410.      Kerrion THOMAS F       

411.      Nakesha RHODEN F       

412.  87 UHWI/Accounts Team 2 Williams CAMILLE F 53/56 Civ. 01:44:20 

413.      Barbara GRIFFITHS F       

 

414.      Judith 

LONGMORE-

CARRIDICE F       

415.      Codia GRINION F       

416.  52 Vibration Team 2 Petrona MCBEAN F 54/56 Civ. 01:46:20 

417.      Samantha LEWIS F       

 

418.      Latoya Smith  SMITH  F       

419.      Simone SMALLLING F       

420.  100 

St Ann Justice of the 

Peace Maureen BUFIELD F 55/56 Civ. 01:55:56 

421.      Alvin  JURVIS M       

 

422.      Marisa HOWELL F       

423.      Winston  HOWELL M       

424.  51 Vibration Team 1 Jelon SMITH F 56/56 Civ. DQ 

425.      Simone NESBETH F       

 426.      Kimberly MCCALLA F       

 427.      Kimberly SMELLIE F       

 

          

          

          


